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 Kvinner 500m lørdag NC4  
Rnk. St no. Navn   Klubb Klasse tid  

1 165 BAAS Vilde w Dølemo IL Neo 40,60  
2 178 SOLEM Martine w BØSK B2 41,24  
3 139 DYRSET Aline Holbø w Leinstrand A1 42,18 tid 22/23 
4 172 BIRKEDAL Anne Sofie Knutsen w Asker SK B1 42,45  
4 177 OLSEN Pauline Lysø w BØSK B1 42,45  
6 179 ULSET Sofie w BØSK Neo 43,00  
7 190 SANDERUD Sarah Marie w Nord-Odal Neo 43,08  
8 185 SÆTERSDAL Victoria Keltie w BSK Senior 43,54  
9 149 REISS-JACOBSEN Kari Celine w SSK Toten Neo 43,89  

10 113 MELGÅRDSHAGEN Linnea w SFIL C2 44,04  
11 123 DAHN Åse w Fana IL A1 44,07  
12 121 PLOZICKI Emily w Arendal SK A2 44,19  
13 188 GRINDEN Leona Olstad w Nord-Odal A1 44,93  
14 189 GRINDEN Lovisia Olstad w Nord-Odal B1 44,99  
15 110 ANDERSEN Milla Grønvold w Geithus IL B1 45,24  
16 135 STEEN Elle Borgen w Fana IL B1 45,34  
17 103 TVETER Eline Lupke w OSK C2 45,53  
18 137 BJØRKLUND Anine Haugnæs w Geithus IL B2 46,31  
19 197 GRANSETH, Rosanne w Hamar IL B1 46,35  
20 161 SKOLEM Pernille Løvestad w HBSK A1 46,59  
21 166 HANEBERG Linnea w Hamar IL B1 46,60  
22 146 HENRIKSEN Josefine w KSK B2 47,13  
23 162 BERENTSEN Emmeline w Aktiv SK B2 47,75  
24 140 SUNDSVOLD Tuva Sofie w Leinstrand A1 48,76  
25 142 DARUP Ada w Tønsberg A1 49,33  
26 195 EVENSEN Helena Naomi w - B2 49,65  
27 129 GUNDERSEN Maiken Nerstad w Båstad IL Neo 56,91  
28 143 JOHANNESSEN Patricia w TT Neo X  
29 158 MELHUUS Guro Samdahl w SpkFalken A1 X  
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Kvinner 1000m lørdag NC4 
Rnk. St no. Navn   Klubb Klasse tid 

1 123 DAHN Åse w Fana IL A1 1.27,42 
2 179 ULSET Sofie w BØSK Neo 1.27,84 
3 142 DARUP Ada w Tønsberg A1 1.45,66 
4 195 EVENSEN Helena Naomi w - B2 1.46,48 
5 129 GUNDERSEN Maiken Nerstad w Båstad IL Neo 2.00,74 
6 143 JOHANNESSEN Patricia w TT Neo X 
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Kvinner 1500m lørdag NC4  
Rnk. St no. Navn   Klubb Klasse tid  

1 185 SÆTERSDAL Victoria Keltie w BSK Senior 2.08,32  
2 178 SOLEM Martine w BØSK B2 2.09,23  
3 190 SANDERUD Sarah Marie w Nord-Odal Neo 2.10,77  
4 149 REISS-JACOBSEN Kari Celine w SSK Toten Neo 2.12,61  
5 177 OLSEN Pauline Lysø w BØSK B1 2.13,18  
6 123 DAHN Åse w Fana IL A1 2.13,79  
7 139 DYRSET Aline Holbø w Leinstrand A1 2.13,80 tid 22/23 
8 172 BIRKEDAL Anne Sofie Knutsen w Asker SK B1 2.14,95  
9 122 HORKÁ Stella w Arendal SK A1 2.15,78  

10 189 GRINDEN Lovisia Olstad w Nord-Odal B1 2.20,54  
11 110 ANDERSEN Milla Grønvold w Geithus IL B1 2.20,77  
12 113 MELGÅRDSHAGEN Linnea w SFIL C2 2.20,33  
13 188 GRINDEN Leona Olstad w Nord-Odal A1 2.21,80  
14 166 HANEBERG Linnea w Hamar IL B1 2.22,29  
15 111 FRYCKBERG Elin w IK Wega Senior 2.22,45 tid 22/23 
16 161 SKOLEM Pernille Løvestad w HBSK A1 2.22,46  
17 103 TVETER Eline Lupke w OSK C2 2.25,08  
18 135 STEEN Elle Borgen w Fana IL B1 2.26,05  
19 121 PLOZICKI Emily w Arendal SK A2 2.27,68  
20 146 HENRIKSEN Josefine w KSK B2 2.27,88  
21 162 BERENTSEN Emmeline w Aktiv SK B2 2.30,30  
22 137 BJØRKLUND Anine Haugnæs w Geithus IL B2 2.32,05  
23 140 SUNDSVOLD Tuva Sofie w Leinstrand A1 2.38,13  
24 197 GRANSETH, Rosanne w Hamar IL B1 2.40,73  
25 158 MELHUUS Guro Samdahl w SpkFalken A1 x  
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Fellesstart Kvinner Junior 10 runder lørdag NC4 
Rnk. St no. Navn   Klubb Klasse tid 

1 178 SOLEM Martine w BØSK B2 2.09,23 
2 177 OLSEN Pauline Lysø w BØSK B1 2.13,18 
3 172 BIRKEDAL Anne Sofie Knutsen w Asker SK B1 2.14,95 
4 189 GRINDEN Lovisia Olstad w Nord-Odal B1 2.20,54 
5 110 ANDERSEN Milla Grønvold w Geithus IL B1 2.20,77 
6 135 STEEN Elle Borgen w Fana IL B1 2.26,05 
7 158 MELHUUS Guro Samdahl w SpkFalken A1 X 
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Kvinner 500m søndag NC4  
Rnk. St no. Navn   Klubb Klasse tid  

1 165 BAAS Vilde w Dølemo IL Neo 40,60  
2 178 SOLEM Martine w BØSK B2 41,24  
3 139 DYRSET Aline Holbø w Leinstrand A1 42,18 tid 22/23 
4 172 BIRKEDAL Anne Sofie Knutsen w Asker SK B1 42,45  
4 177 OLSEN Pauline Lysø w BØSK B1 42,45  
6 179 ULSET Sofie w BØSK Neo 43,00  
7 149 REISS-JACOBSEN Kari Celine w SSK Toten Neo 43,89  
8 113 MELGÅRDSHAGEN Linnea w SFIL C2 44,04  
9 121 PLOZICKI Emily w Arendal SK A2 44,19  

10 188 GRINDEN Leona Olstad w Nord-Odal A1 44,93  
11 189 GRINDEN Lovisia Olstad w Nord-Odal B1 44,99  
12 110 ANDERSEN Milla Grønvold w Geithus IL B1 45,24  
13 135 STEEN Elle Borgen w Fana IL B1 45,34  
14 137 BJØRKLUND Anine Haugnæs w Geithus IL B2 46,31  
15 197 GRANSETH, Rosanne w Hamar IL B1 46,35  
16 166 HANEBERG Linnea w Hamar IL B1 46,60  
17 162 BERENTSEN Emmeline w Aktiv SK B2 47,75  
18 140 SUNDSVOLD Tuva Sofie w Leinstrand A1 48,76  
19 142 DARUP Ada w Tønsberg A1 49,33  
20 195 EVENSEN Helena Naomi w - B2 49,65  
21 129 GUNDERSEN Maiken Nerstad w Båstad IL Neo 56,91  
22 143 JOHANNESSEN Patricia w TT Neo X  
23 158 MELHUUS Guro Samdahl w SpkFalken A1 X  
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Kvinner 1000m søndag NC4  

Rnk. St no. Navn   Klubb Klasse tid  
1 165 BAAS Vilde w Dølemo IL Neo 1.21,79  
2 149 REISS-JACOBSEN Kari Celine w SSK Toten Neo 1.25,55  
3 139 DYRSET Aline Holbø w Leinstrand A1 1.26,16 tid 22/23 
4 179 ULSET Sofie w BØSK Neo 1.27,84  
5 113 MELGÅRDSHAGEN Linnea w SFIL C2 1.28,21  
6 189 GRINDEN Lovisia Olstad w Nord-Odal B1 1.31,14  
7 188 GRINDEN Leona Olstad w Nord-Odal A1 1.31,38  
8 121 PLOZICKI Emily w Arendal SK A2 1.31,69  
9 103 TVETER Eline Lupke w OSK C2 1.32,40  

10 162 BERENTSEN Emmeline w Aktiv SK B2 1.34,93  
11 137 BJØRKLUND Anine Haugnæs w Geithus IL B2 1.36,57  
12 146 HENRIKSEN Josefine w KSK B2 1.36,65  
13 197 GRANSETH, Rosanne w Hamar IL B1 1.37,53  
14 140 SUNDSVOLD Tuva Sofie w Leinstrand A1 1.39,59  
15 142 DARUP Ada w Tønsberg A1 1.45,66  
16 195 EVENSEN Helena Naomi w - B2 1.46,48  
17 129 GUNDERSEN Maiken Nerstad w Båstad IL Neo 2.00,74  
18 143 JOHANNESSEN Patricia w TT Neo X  
19 158 MELHUUS Guro Samdahl w SpkFalken A1 X  
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 Kvinner 3000m søndag NC4  
Rnk. St no. Navn   Klubb Klasse tid  

1 185 SÆTERSDAL Victoria Keltie w BSK Senior 4.24,45  
2 190 SANDERUD Sarah Marie w Nord-Odal Neo 4.36,95  
3 123 DAHN Åse w Fana IL A1 4.46,71  
4 122 HORKÁ Stella w Arendal SK A1 4.49,45  
5 110 ANDERSEN Milla Grønvold w Geithus IL B1 5.01,35  
6 111 FRYCKBERG Elin w IK Wega Senior 5.01,62  
7 103 TVETER Eline Lupke w OSK C2 5.04,92  
8 161 SKOLEM Pernille Løvestad w HBSK A1 5.08,79  
9 166 HANEBERG Linnea w Hamar IL B1 5.16,87 tid 22/23 

10 135 STEEN Elle Borgen w Fana IL B1 5.26,98  
11 146 HENRIKSEN Josefine w KSK B2 5.28,34  

 


